
Rio Cuiá

AV
  N

AT
AL

RUA SEM NOME 4727

AV
  R

EC
IFE

AV
 G

OI
AN

IA

RUA  ALVORADA

AV
  F

LO
RI

AN
OP

OL
IS

RUA INACIO MARCELINO

RU
A  

FL
OD

OA
LD

O 
PE

IXO
TO

 FI
LH

O

RU
A  

CU
IAB

A

RUA SEM NOME 4696

RUA RITA PINHEIRO VILAR

RUA BRISA, DA

RU
A  

FO
RT

AL
EZ

A

RU
A  

BE
LE

M

RUA ALBERTO DE MIRANDA HENRIQUES

RU
A P

ED
RO

 C
AM

ILO
 D

E S
OU

ZA

RUA DO ARCO

AV
  B

RA
SIL

IA

AV
  B

EL
O 

HO
RI

ZO
NT

E

RUA  MARCOS ALBINO RAFAEL

RUA  SAO LUIZ

RUA CANAÃ

RU
A  

SE
VE

RI
NA

 C
RI

SP
IM

 VE
RA

S

RUA SEM NOME 5449
RUA SEM NOME 5444

RUA MÃE DÀGUA
RUA S

EM NOME 50
52

RUA SEM NOME 4605
RUA SEM NOME 4608

RUA SEM NOME 4649

RUA SEM NOME 4679

ALAMEDA PAVAO

RUA SEM NOME 1624

RU
A J

OS
E T

OM
AS

 D
E S

OU
ZA

RUA MANOEL FELISBERTO DA SILVA

RUA COMERCIANTE VALDETE DUARTE RODRIGUES

RUA AILTON MEDEIROS DE MORAIS

RUA ANTONIO ARNAUD DE MELO

AVENIDA CICERA BATISTA DE LUNA

RUA COME ALVARO ANTERO NASCIMENTO

ALAMEDA BEIJA-FLOR

RUA SEM NOME 4884

RUA PAZ CELESTIAL, DA

RUA ELISA DE CARVALHO

RUA SGTO PEDRO NAZARÉ RODRIGUES MACHADO

RUA RICARDO SOARES DE SOUZA NETO

RUA INÁCIA MARIA DE SOUTO

RUA JERUSALÉM

RUA ANISIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

RUA SEM NOME 4919

RUA SEM NOME 4916

RUA J
OSE LU

IZ D
A S

ILV
A

RUA SEM NOME 4903

RU
A F

RE
I G

AL
VA

ORUA JOSE DE CARVALHO COSTA FILHO

RUA REGINA SOUZA DA SILVA

RUA PEDRO INACIO DE ARAUJO

RUA INÁCIO ALBINO NEITO

RUA POETA ANTONIO PEREIRA SOBRINHO

RU
A  

MA
NO

EL
 H

EN
RI

QU
ES

 D
OS

 SA
NT

OS

RUA SANTA FILOMENA

RUA IVAN DE OLIVIEIRA BRITO

RUA SEVERINO ANTONIO DA SILVA

RUA EST ADRIANO TOZZI CARVALHO

RUA PROFA MARIA ARAÚJO DIAS

RUA S
EM NOME 50

55

RUA MOTORISTA ANTONIO BELARMINO DOS SANTOS

RU
A J

OÃ
O 

JO
RG

E D
E L

IM
A

RUA ERINALDO SOUZA DE QUEIROZ

RUA EPITÁCIO COSTA DO AMARAL

RU
A S

AN
TO

 AN
DR

E

RUA E
LIA

S JU
STIN

O  DA  C
UNHA

RUA LUZ, DA

RUA CLAUDIO COSTA DE VASCONCELOS

RUA NOSSA SENHORA DE NAZARE

RU
A F

ÉL
IX 

AR
AÚ

JO
 D

A S
ILV

A

RUA SERGIO VIEIRA DE MELO

RU
A V

EN
AN

CI
O 

GO
NÇ

AL
VE

S D
E O

LIV
EIR

A

RU
A  

AD
AL

GI
SA

 SO
BR

AL

RUA PROFA MARIA AMÁLIA SOUTO MAIOR

RUA DOS IPES

RUA SEM NOME 4890

RUA A
GRIC CELSO DANTAS

RUA INÁCIO ALBINO NETO

RUA SEM NOME 5558

RUA SEM NOME 5513
RUA SEM NOME 5543

RUA SEM NOME 5501

RUA SEM NOME 5468 RUA SEM NOME 5500

RUA SEM NOME 5496

RUA SEM NOME 5446

RUA SEM NOME 5439

RUA SEM NOME 5441

RUA TEN HORACIO SALUSTIANO DA COSTA

RU
A J

OÃ
O 

DE
 SO

UZ
A L

IM
A

RU
A M

AR
IA 

DE
 LO

UR
DE

S S
ILV

A

RUA S
EM NOME 76

86

RU
A M

AR
IA 

GI
LC

A D
A S

ILV
ARU

A S
AB

IN
O 

RO
DR

IG
UE

S R
AM

AL
HO

RU
A R

ITA
 PO

RF
IR

IO
 C

HA
VE

S

RUA SEM NOME 7557

RUA SEM NOME 5600

ALAMEDA SABIA

RUA SEM NOME 5597

RUA SEM NOME 7560

RUA SEM NOME 5596

RUA APOS SEVERINA XAVIER DE CARVALHO

RU
A  

PA
UL

O 
BR

AG
A D

OS
 SA

NT
OS

RUA ERLI CABRAL DE LIMA

RUA JOSÉ IMPERIANO DA COSTA

RUA ENG. ABELARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOBO

RUA SEM NOME 7556
RUA SEM NOME 7559

RUA SEM NOME 7558

RUA SEM NOME 7531

RUA SEM NOME 5134

RUA  EDUARDO FELIX NASCIMENTO

RUA SEM NOME 7561

RU
A  

JO
SE

 SA
NT

AN
A D

A S
ILV

A

RU
A O

PE
R 

JO
ÃO

 JO
EL

 D
E S

OU
ZA

RUA PROFETA NATÃ

RUA  VENANCIO FERREIRA RAMALHO

RU
A  

AD
ON

IAS
 D

E A
ZE

VE
DO

 AR
AU

JO

RU
A E

VA
NI

LD
O 

SE
RR

AN
O 

DE
 C

AR
VA

LH
O

RUA LUIZ TEODORO PEREIRA

RUA  SEVERINA MARIA DA SILVA

RUA SEM NOME 7555

RU
A H

EL
EN

A S
OU

SA
 LA

CE
RD

A D
OS

 SA
NT

OS

RUA LUIZ FRANCISCO DE SOUZA

RUA AGRIC MARIA GOMES PEREIRA

RUA MARIA ALVES DA CRUZ

RU
A S

EM
 N

OM
E 5

63
5

RU
A J

OA
O 

TA
RG

IN
O 

DA
 SI

LV
A

GRAMAME

PLANALTO DA BOA ESPERANÇA

VALENTINA

CUIÁJOÃO PAULO II ERNESTO GEISEL

PARQUE ECOLOGICO AUGUSTO DOS ANJOS

Do Arame

268

264

271

286

197

1

284

282

143

782 3 4 5
6

56

35

72

37 57

59

71

62

58

70
69

63

270

36

39

42

38

40

41

52
51

60
61
76

74

84

90

85

169

94 93
97

257

50

83

81

104
107

108

48

102
105

109
106

75

99

43

98

80

95

130

120

78

14

22

33

117

77

44

67

23

32

66

53

21
18

29

25
26

30

155

20

24
27
28
31

19

251

82

250

243

194

153

249

47

73

17

180

167

16 15

49

91

87
88

86
89

92
96

230

244

122

129

132
133

131
116

118

115

110

128

113

121

114

134

79 241
23668

123

125

124

235

65

135

137
138136

101

252

100

64

176

126

234

119

144

112111

213

145

275

185

146

174
173

147

239

188

161

242

253

246

225

148

54

139141140142

162

233

214 215

232
231

267

227
224

149

222

266

281

103

219

254

217

150

216

182

228

34

245

151

187

177

166

178

186

265

189

156

195

165

191

152

159
160

238
237

226
221

223

218

127

247

190

157

183
181

168
46

179

196

220

172

248

184

175

260

192

154

158

45

BAIRRO DE
GRAMAME - SETOR 57

1:10.000

0 230 460115 Metros

Legenda

LOTES

Saúde

Outras Classes

Educação
8 Escola Estadual
> CREI
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G PSF
G PSF Em construção
"u Rede Especializada
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